70-30

65 - 35

60 - 40

40 - 60

79-21

29-71

13-87

51-49

50 - 50

40 -60

Hainsimsen-
Buchenwald

Hainsimsen- bis
Waldmeister-Buchenw

Hainsimsen- bis
Waldmeister-Buchen

Hainsimsen-Buchenw

Kalkbuchenwald
Waldmeister-,
Perlgras-Flattergras-

Hainsimsen-Buchenw

Hainsimsen-Buchenw

Hainsimsen-
Traubeneichenwald

Sternmieren-Eichen-
Hainbuchenwalder
Eichen-Birkenwalder

Hainsimsen-Buchenw
Hainmieren-Erlenw

Fichte, Buche, Birke, Bergahorn, Eberesche, Esche,
Kirsche, Stiel-/TraubenEiche, Roteiche, Hainbuche,
Salweide, Aspe, Kiistentanne, Douglasie, Hemlocktanne,
Kiefer

Buche, Fichte, Esche, Bergahorn, Kirsche, Birke

Buche, Bergahorn, Esche, Hainbuche, Silberahorn,
Spitzahorn, Fichte, Eiche

Fichte, Buche, Larche, Esche, Birke, Salweide,
Eberesche, Eiche

Buche, Fichte, Bergahorn, Esche, Weiltanne, Larche,
Kirsche, Ulme, Eiche, Hainbuche, Feldahorn, Eberesche

Fichte, Buche, Kiefer, Larche, Strobe, Esche, Bergahorn,
Kirsche, Birke

Fichte (starke Dominanz), Buche, Bergahorn, Douglasie,
Larche, Kistentanne, Eberesche, Birke, Salweide
Buche, Eiche, Fichte, Kiefer, Hainbuche, Bergahorn,
WeilRtanne, Eberesche, Birke, Feldahorn, Kirsche, Esche

Fichte, Buche, Weiltanne, Kiefer, Larche, Hainbuche,
Eberesche, Douglasie, Riesen-Lebensbaum, Birke

Eiche, Buche, Hainbuche, Birke, Eberesche, Aspe, Fichte,
Kiefer, Larche, Douglasie, Larche, (Salweide, Kirsche)

16

12

10

12

10

11

o
~

6,1

5,2

2,8

3,0

2,0

54

3,0

1,3

0,3

13

0,3

18

—_
~

13

27

7,3

3,7

1,7

3,6

37

7,7



